Philips Ledinaire
wall-mounted
WL060V – for your
everyday lighting
jobs.
Ledinaire Wall-mounted WL060V
The Philips Ledinaire wall-mounted family has a reputation for simply great LED.
The popular, off-the-shelf LED luminaires in this range promise high Philips quality

Luminous flux tolerance +/-10%
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom)
Luminous Efficacy
(rated) (Nom) Luminous Flux
911401887384 WL060V LED11S/830 PSU II WH 3000 K 100 lm/W 1,100 lm
911401887484 WL060V LED11S/840 PSU II WH 4000 K 100 lm/W 1,100 lm
911401883284 WL060V LED17S/830 PSU MDU
II WH
3000 K 90 lm/W 1,700 lm
911401883384 WL060V LED17S/840 PSU MDU
II WH
4000 K 90 lm/W 1,700 lm
911401887584 WL060V LED17S/830 PSU II WH 3000 K 100 lm/W 1,700 lm
911401887684 WL060V LED17S/840 PSU II WH 4000 K 100 lm/W 1,700 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401887384 WL060V LED11S/830 PSU II WH 11 W
911401887484 WL060V LED11S/840 PSU II WH 11 W
911401883284 WL060V LED17S/830 PSU MDU II WH 19 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401883384 WL060V LED17S/840 PSU MDU II WH 19 W
911401887584 WL060V LED17S/830 PSU II WH 17 W
911401887684 WL060V LED17S/840 PSU II WH 17 W
Controls and Dimming
Ledinaire Wall-mounted WL060V
3Product family leaflet, 2025, May 23 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable Embedded control
911401887384 WL060V LED11S/830 PSU II WH No -
911401887484 WL060V LED11S/840 PSU II WH No -
911401883284 WL060V LED17S/830 PSU MDU II
WH
Yes Programmable
movement and light